BEER

Beer g R e
Koshihikari Rice Beer 500ml  $14.50 Tap Beer

Rogers $8.00 Sapporo Premium
Cider E Middy $10.00

Apple $8.00 Pint $14.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
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Soft Drink s

Coke $5.00 ;

Diet Coke $5.00 Zens Green Tea

Lemonade $5.00 *Free top up

Lemon, Lime & Bitters $5.00 $3.00pp

Orange Juice $5.00

Mango & Banana Juice B5.00

Ice Tea

Peach $5.00

Green $5.00

OOIOIlg $ 5 . 00 .............................................................................

Water Cla] Dif(io Wate(f

Mt Franklin Plain flavoure

Still Water 600ml $4.00 yoghurt drink

Sparkling Water 250ml $4.00 $5.00

Sparkling Water 750ml $10.00 i
Trading hours

Lunch: Wednesday - Friday 12:00 - 14:00
Dinner: Tuesday - Saturday 18:00 - late
Closed: Public Holidays, Windy Season, Cherry Blossom season in Japan

Corkage Fee for BYO - $10.00 per bottle

BEVERAGES



SPARKLING

Redbank ‘Emily’ Sparkling (200ml)
King Valley VIC
Creamy texture & crisp citrus acidity.

Redbank ‘Emily’ Sparkling
King Valley VIC
Creamy texture & crisp citrus acidity.

Moet et Chandon NV

Epernay, France
Renowned French label.

WHITE

Glass

Zen Classic White
Margaret River WA

Castle Rock ‘Skywalk’ Riesling
Porongurups, WA

Thirst-quenching & lively with lemon/lime, orange
blossom & musk notes.

Paxton Pinot Gris

McLaren Vale SA Organic / Biodynamic / Vegan
Crisp, flavoursome & refreshing with lemon, lime,
honeysuckle & a touch of passionfruit

Forest Hill Sauvignon Blanc
Great Southern WA
Waxy citrus & guava flavours with a crisp mineral finish.

Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough NZ
Zingy grapefruit & blackcurrant leaf flavours.

Ashbrook Semillon

Margaret River WA Vegan

Fresh & lively with punchy ripe citrus, sweet grassiness
& sugar snap pea.

Pierro ‘LTC’ Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Margaret River WA

Light, lively & textural with zesty citrus fruits,

herbs & wildflowers.

West Cape Howe Chardonnay
Mt Barker WA
Fresh with melon, citrus & cashew nuts.

ROSE

Teusner ‘Salsa’ Rosé

Barossa Valley SA

Dry, fresh & vibrant with strawberries, raspberries
& exotic spices.

$7.50

Bottle
$29.50

$39.50

$38.00

$38.50

$44.50

$32.00

$59.50

$42.50

$38.00

Bottle
$8.50

$32.50

$100.00

Paxton
Pinot Gris

From a cool site in
McLaren Vale that
has been nurtured
for 3 decades b
the Paxton family.

Paxton was
established in
1979 by David
Paxton, one of

Australia’s most
highly
respected
viticulturalist - a
reputation built on
managing and
growing wine
grapes of
exceptional quality
for over 30 years.

Still a family
owned winery,

Paxton are leaders
in Organic and

Biodynamic

farming and have
been fuﬁy certified

since 2011.

“Biodynamics is
the most advanced
form of organic
farming. It uses
natural
preparations and
compost, to bring
the soil and vine
into balance.
Healthy vines
make better
wines.”
David Paxton
Owner & Founder

Moss Wood
Amy’s
96 Points

“Moss Wood’s
Bordeaux blend of

cabernet sauvignon,

merlot, malbec and
petit Verdot.
Deep but bright
crimson-purple
foretells what is to
come: a rich yet
refined

medium-bodied wine,

oak and tannins
present but not the
least obvious.”
- James Halliday

House Sake

Hakushika — Small

Hakkaisan

Spirits

TIichiko Shochu
Premium Plum Wine

Stolichnaya Vodka
Beefeater Gin London Dry
Jack Daniels Black Label
Chivas Regal Scotch

RED

Glass
Zen Classic Red $7.50
Margaret River WA
Saint Clair Pinot Noir
Marlborough NZ
Ripe red cherries, fresh coffee & warm spices
Moss Wood Amy’s Cabernet (375ml)
Margaret River WA (750ml)

Full bodied & smooth with blackberries,
mulberries, cedar & spice

Forest Hill Cabernet Merlot
Great Southern WA
Generous mouth-feel with dark fruits & mocha

West Cape Howe Cabernet Sauvignon
Mt Barker WA
Rich flavours of blackberries & dark fruits with hints of cassis

Pierro ‘LTCf Cabernet Merlot
Margaret River WA

Little touch of cabernet franc, effortless palate,
black fruits & red berries

Nikola Estate Shiraz
Frankland River/Swan Valley, WA

Bottle
$29.50

$42.50

$32.50
$52.00

$38.50

$46.50

$59.00

$36.50

Complex & layered with juicy blue, red & black fruits., chocolate & spice

Small
$8.00
$9.00
$17.00

Single
$9.00
$9.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Japanese Whis
Suntory Special Blend

Suntory Royal

Suntory Old

Suntory Yamazaki 12yo
Suntory Hakushu 18yo
Suntory Hibiki 17yo

SAKE/SPIRITS

Sake (Available hot or cold)

Large
$15.00

$32.00

Bottle
$75.00
$120.00

$100.00
$140.00
$150.00
$500.00
$1800.00
$1900.00



